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BX-V078

High voltage Spikes/surges Power-back surges

FRIDGE/TV/DVD GUARD

BX-V078

Nominal Voltage

Current Rating

Frequency

Mains Spike Response Time

Mains Spike Discharge Amps

Spike Protection

Wait Time 

AVS20 APPLIANCE GUARD
AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE SWITCHER

Voltage protection for:

·Large fridge/freezers

·Whole office

·Direct wired equipment

20
AMPS

ALL
UPTO

ADJUSTABLE

START UP DELAY

MICROPROCESSOR

CONTROL

Reconnection takes place after a start-up delay to protect against frequent fluctuations.

Protects against high and low voltage,brown-outs,power back surges and voltage dips. These conditions are extremely harmful and 

damaging to electrical and electronic equipment.By disconnecting the power when it’s bad and reconnecting automatically on return of 

normal power,the  Aircon Guard safeguards and protects against short term and long term damage to ensure longevity of your appliances, 

especially air conditioners and refrigeration equipment.

AVS20 AIRCON GUARD 

Low Voltage High Voltage Spikes/Surges Power-Back
Surges

Basic
Lightning

230V

30Amps

50/60HZ

<10ns

6.5kA

160J

5sec or 3mins
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